 00-02-1020
 2019-03-05
 Section 78
PowerView®
Model PV1100
Installation Manual
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our
specifications and designs at any time.  The latest version of this manual can be found at enovationcontrols.com.

Section 78  00-02-1020
2019-03-05 - 4 -
How to Order
The following PV1100 displays and accessories are available through Enovation Controls:
Part Number Description Order Details
78700636 PV1100, Touch, Non-connected, Landscape Display
78700654 PV1100, Touch, Non-connected, Portrait Display
78090098 Programming Kit, PV780/PV1100
Accessories
78001277 Kit, Mounting Bracket, PV1100
78001055 Harness, Gray Connector, USB
78001056 Harness, Gray Connector, Flying Leads
78001057 Harness, Black Connector, Flying Leads
78001017 Harness, Black Connector, Development
78001018 Harness, Gray Connector, Development
78090069 Harness, PV750/PV1100 Conversion, Power/CAN
Section 78  00-02-1020
2019-03-05 - 5 -
 Wiring Information
Pin Out Specifications
Black Connector
1 Digital Input 1
2 Analog Input 3
3 Analog Input 2
4 Analog Input 1
5 CAN1 Low
6 CAN1 High
7 Battery
8 Ground
9 Analog Input 3 Ground
10 Analog Input 2 Ground
11 Analog Input 1 Ground
12 Digital Input 3
13 Digital Input 2
14 Frequency Output 1
15 Ignition Input
16 No Connect
17 No Connect
18 CAN2 Low
19 CAN2 High
20 Digital Input 4
21 Digital Input 5
22 Digital Output
23 Frequency Output 2
Section 78  00-02-1020
2019-03-05 - 6 -
Gray Connector
1 Video Input 1  NTSC/PAL
2 Video Input 2  NTSC/PAL
3 Video Input 3  NTSC/PAL
4 RS-485 High
5 RS-485 Low
6 LINE_OUT_1_R Negative Audio Out -
Right
7 LINE_OUT_1_R Positive Audio Out - Right
8 LINE_OUT_1_L Negative Audio Out - Left
9 Video Input 1 Ground
10 Video Input 2 Ground
11 Video Input 3 Ground
12 No Connect
13 Frequency Input
14 Frequency Return
15 LINE_OUT_1_L Positive   Audio Out - Left
16 USB D-      White (Data -)
17 USB D+     Green (Data +)
18 USB 5V      Red (+5V)
19 USB Ground       Black
20 USB Shield
21 No Connect
22 No Connect
23 No Connect
Section 78  00-02-1020
2019-03-05 - 7 -